
Armed Police Force, Nepal Welfare Service
Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

Invitation for Bids
(lFB No: APF/WSC /Nce/ c/OZ/zot a/Oztl

Date of publicatio n:2076/07 /25

1. Armed Police Force, NepalWelfare Service Center invites seoled bids from eligible bidders for the
procurement of below mentioned Goods under National competitive bidding procedures specified
in Public Procurement Act and Regulations. The name and identification of the contract are as
follows:

,.r,..i{iiirr':
1,21,000/-APTAVSCAICB/G/02/0 I /2076/077

Bid Doucment
1000r

2.
AP F lw SC/ NCB / G /A2/O2 / 2A7 6 / 07 7 Mrscellaneous

Items

As mentioned in

8id Do!cment 1000/- 1,24,400/-

3. ^P 
F / wSC/ NCB / G / 02 / 03 / 207 6 / 017 Generator Spare

Parts

As menlioned in

Bid Ooucment
3000/,

75,000/-

4.
APF / wSC/ NCs / G / O2/O4 / 2O7 6 / 07 7 Communication

SDare Parts

As mentioned in 3000/-
1,05,000/-

5.
APF /WSC/NC9l G/02/05/20 ,-b/A71

Mcdrc,ll ltcnrs
As mentloned in

8id Doucment

3000/-
1,31,000/-

6.
AP F I wSC/ NCB / G / 02 / A6 / 207 6 / 07 7

APC Spare Pans
Bld Doucment

30oo/,
I,24,04U-

T.
AP F lw SC/ NCB / G /O2/O7 / 2O7 6 / A7 7

Vehicle Spare Parts
As mentloned in

Bid Doucment

3000/-
t,03,000/-

Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of Armed Police Force, Nepal
Welfare Service Center, Tel01-5249030, and email welfa resectjon@email.com.

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from office by eligible Bidders on the
submission of a writter) application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate,
and upon payment of a non-refundable fee amounting mentioned on above respective bid

document fee column till207 6/08/24 during office hours;

Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Armed Police Force, Nepai Welfare Service Center, Halchowk,
Kathmandu, 2076/08/16 at 13:00 Hrs.

Bids must be submitted to the office of APFNWSC Halchowk Kahtmandu before 12:00 noon on
2076/08/25.

The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at

13:00 hrs on 2076/08/25 at the office of Armed Police Force, Nepal Welfare Service Center. Bids

must be valid for a period of 90 days from the date of bid opening and must be accompanied by a

bid security, amounting to above-mentioned Bid security amount column, which shall be valid
for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid.

lf the last date of purchasing submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day

shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall

remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission.

The purchaser reserves the rights to accept or reject any bid and to annual the bidding process

and reject all Bids at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to
the Bidders.

2.

3.

7.

4.

5.


